
Your Impact
Because of supporters like you, Pappas Kids Schoolhouse Foundation has provided:

12,500+ scholarships
Over $21 million awarded
Serving Arizona students since 2007

Your generosity gives homeless, underprivileged, and at-risk youth:
A choice in their education
Access to safe, high-quality private schools
Pathways to post-secondary education
Brighter futures with higher career aspirations

Redirect Your Arizona State Taxes to Children in Need
Under the Arizona Private School Tuition Tax Credit Law (A.R.S. §43-1089), you can redirect a portion of your state income taxes to Pappas Kids
Schoolhouse Foundation, a certified Student Tuition Organization (STO).
Instead of going to the general fund, your tax dollars directly fund scholarships for vulnerable Arizona students.

You Benefit. Children Benefit. Arizona Benefits.

Tax Credit Contribution Limits
You may receive a dollar-for-dollar Arizona tax credit:

Single / Married Filing Separate: Up to $1,535
Married Filing Jointly: Up to $3,062

For Overflow/PLUS Credit:
You must first contribute the maximum Original Credit amount:

Single: $769
Married: $1,535

Consult your tax advisor regarding federal deductibility.

Why Your Contribution Matters
Every child deserves access to a safe, supportive school — regardless of income or zip code.Your contribution
provides opportunity, dignity, and hope to Arizona youth facing homelessness and poverty.

Contribution Deadline
April 15, 2026
Pappas Kids Schoolhouse Foundation is a State of Arizona qualified STO supporting low-income and economically disadvantaged students.

Contact
Dayna Sandoval Pappas Kids Schoolhouse Foundation📧 daynas@pappaskidssf.org

Our Mission
To support low-income, homeless, and at-risk youth by partnering with schools that serve disadvantaged communities. We work to remove barriers
created by homelessness and poverty so students can thrive and become productive, successful members of society.

A school tuition organization cannot award, restrict, or reserve scholarships solely on the basis of recommendation.
 A taxpayer may not claim a tax credit if they agree to swap donations with another taxpayer to benefit either taxpayer’s own dependent.

Transform Your Arizona Taxes 
Into Life-Changing Scholarships for Kids in Need



Pappas Kids
 INDIVIDUAL DONATION FORM 

Donation Amount: $769

1.My Original tax credit donation

 2.My Overflow/Plus tax credit donation

= My Total Donation

Payment Details 

Check (made payable to Pappas Kids)

Check # _______________

Check $ _______________ 

$766

Signature: _______________________________________ 

Other: $ ______ 

I, the Donor/Taxpayer, understand and acknowledge the following: 

$________________ $________________ 

$________________ 
*Credit cards are also accepted online at https://www.paypal.com/donate/?hosted_button_id=CGCBY9RRVJAVC
*Note this does not sign you up for a PayPal account- they are simply our credit card processing company.

Donation Amount:

Date: __________________ 

 Please send this completed form with payment to: 

$1535 $1527

Credit Card Visa Mastercard AMEX Discover

Card # ___________________________________________
Exp. Date $ _____________ Security Code ________

Thank you for your support and believing that every parent deserves the right to choose the education that is best for their child.
Should you have any questions about filling out the donation form, we are happy to help you. Please call us at (602) 441-5707. 

530 E Hunt Hwy #103 PMB 443, San Tan Valley, AZ 85143 | Phone (602).441.5707 | info@pappaskidssf.org

Have you made any other STO tax credit donations you plan to claim in the same tax year as this donation? No Yes 

•If yes, Amount donated to other STO: $ ____________ Other STO name: ____________________________________________

Anticipated Filing status: Single/Head of Household/Married Filing Separately Married Filing Jointly

Tax year expected to be claimed: ______________

Other: $ _______

Name (First & Last): ___________________________________________________________________________________________

Address: ______________________________________________ City: ________________________ State: ______ Zip: __________

Phone: ____________________ Email: _________________________________ Last 4 digital of SSN (for tax records only) ________ 

Please send my receipt by: 

Donor Details 
Email Mail Both 

Original Single Filer: $769

Overflow/Plus Single Filer: $766

Maximum Single Filer : $1535

"Pappas Kids" 

Original Married Filing Joint: $1535

Overflow/Plus Married Filing Joint: $1527

Maximum Married Filing Joint: $3062

530 E Hunt Hwy #103, PMB 443
San Tan Valley, AZ 85143 

Donor Information 

Total Tax Credit Donation 

ARS 43-1603 (C) NOTICE A school tuition organization cannot award, restrict or reserve scholarships solely on the basis of donor recommendation. A
taxpayer may not claim a tax credit if the taxpayer agrees to swap a donation with another taxpayer to benefit wither taxpayer's own dependent. 

 Single Filers  Married Filing Joint

Totals Totals

 Pappas Kids Schoolhouse Foundation is a tax-exempt organization pursuant to federal law. Section 501 (c)(3) Federal I.D. # 20-2581623

2025 Donation Totals


